VEGETABLE DISHES

L Crispy Chilli Paneer 12.50

“.Deep Spicy Cauliflower 11.99
“Veg Manchurian Pakora Dry 12.99 | Gravy 12.50

“.Chilli Paneer Dry 12.99 | Gravy12.50

Paneer Butter Masala 12.99
L Manchurian Paneer Dry 12.99 1 Gravy 12.50
Mixed Vegetables 12.99
(Caufifiower, Carrot, Broccoli, Chinese Cabbage)
Mixed Vegetable with Paneer 13.50
Mixed Vegetable with Tofu 13.50
Deep Fried Green Beans 12.99
Szechuan Paneer 12.50
Szechuan Veg Balls dry) 11.99
Dragon Paneer 12.50

THAI ITEM

“Thai Crispy Chicken 13.50
\Thai Red Curry

Veg. 12.50 Chicken 13.50 Beef 13.99
\Thai Green Curry

Veg. 12.50  Chicken 13.50  Beef 13.99
“Thai Crispy Beef 13.99

AMERICAN CHOPSEY

Mix American Chopsey 13.99
{Choose of Sauce: Sweet & Sour, Garlic, Manchurian)
Chicken American Chopsey 13.50
{Choose of Souce: Sweet & Sour, Garlic, Manchuriarn)
Veg. American Chopsey 11.99
{Choase of Sauce: Sweet & Sour; Gortic, Manchurian)

SALAD

Thai Mango Salad 8.99
Bombay Bhel B.50

DESSERT

Almond Kulfi 3.99
Gulab Jamun {2pes) 2.95
BEVERAGE

Mango Shake 4.99
Sweet Lassi 4.50
Salty Lassi 4.50
Faluda 5.50
Can Pop 2.50
[Coke, Diet Coke, Canada Dry, Nestea, Sprite)

Spring Water 1.99
Green Tea 2.50
Crush (bottie) 3.99
Masala Chai 3.99

DAILY SPECIAL

For 1 Person Only. We only accept cash.
LUNCH
COMBO Al opentodpm 9.99
Choose one main course from following
Chilli Chicken / Bombay Chicken /
Manchurian Chicken / Szechuan Chicken /
General Tao's Chicken / Sesame Chicken /

DINNER

dpm to close 10.50

Sweet & Sour Pineapple Chicken /
Steamed Rice (81.99 extra for Egg or Veg Fried Rice)
Bottle Water
For Pop, 51.50 Add

Picture are illustrate purposes only. Prices dre subject to change
without natice. Please inforr us any food alfergies.
Toxes not include in all prices.

\ DAILY SPECIAL

| For 1 Person Only.
We only accept cash.

i B i DINNER
COMBO A2 open to dpm ™ 4pm to close 10.50

Choose one main course from following
Veg. Manchurian Pakora / Chilli Paneer /
Manchurian Paneer /
Steamed Rice (51.99 extra for Egg or Veg Fried Rice)
Bottle Water
For Pop, 51.50 Add

% DINNER

dpm dpm to close 11.50

Choose one rnm.?h\m e from following

Chilli Beef / Manchht{a\ eef /

Szechuan Beef / Gene?‘iﬂ 1‘“5 Beef /

Sweet & Sour PineappIEBfr Y Broccoli Beef
Steamed Rice (51.99 ex - gg or Veg Fried Rice)

Bottle Water
For Pop, $1.50 Add
UNCH™ DINNER
COMBO A4 opento gpm LRI | apm to close ' 11.50

Choose one main course from [ollowing

Chilli Fish / Manchurian Fish {grady)

Szechuan Fish / Sweet & Sour/Fish)/
Steamed Rice (51.99 extra foff Edg or Veg Fried Rice)
Bottle Water

THE NANGLO
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OPENING HOURS:
Sunday-Thursday: 12noon to 10p
Friday-Saturday: 12noon to 11pm
Tuesday: Closed

105?;

* for cash pick up
* far spend ml-ur £20
* cash onky
* do not apply to
daily special




/ THE NANGLO
' MOMO (10prcs)

Chicken

Steam Momo 12.50
Jhol Momo 13.50
Delhi Momo 13.99
Tandoori Momo 13.50
Butter Momo 13.99
Szechuan Momo 13.50
C. Momo 13.50
Fried Momo 12.99
Crispy Chilly Momo 13.50
Sadeko Momo 13.99
Kurkure Chicken Momo 13.50

LOLLIPOP (8-10rcs)

Bpcs
Chicken Lollipop 12.50
Szechuan Lollipop 13.99
Tandoori Lollipop 1399

APPETIZER

MNon Vegetable
Deep Fried Spicy Prawn
Fried Wonton

Veg
11.50
12.50
12.99
12.50
12.99
12.50
12.50
11.99
12.50
12.959

13.99

Shrimp 7.99 | Chicken 6.99

Pakora Chicken 12.50 | Fish 12.99

Butter Chicken Fries
Chicken Sausage (2pcs)

Vegetable

Crispy Chilly
Deep Spicy Cauliflower
Szechuan
Szechuan Veg Balls Dry

10.50

4.99

Paneer 12.50 | Tofu 11.99

11.99

Paneer 12.50 | Gobi 11.99

11.99

Fries Reg 6.50 | Chilly 8.99

Butter Cheese Fries
Samosa
Veg Pakora

9.99

1.99

STREET FOOD

“.Pani Puri (Bpcs)
“.Chatpatey
Chicken Sausage (2pcs)
Dahi Puri
Samosa Chat
Masala Chai

SOUP

Med
Sweet Corn Soup
Veg. 6.99
Chicken 7.99
Hot And Sour Soup
W Veg. 6.99
\ Chicken 7.99
Manchurian Soup
i Veg. 6.99
\. Chicken 7.99
Wonton Soup
Shrimp

Chicken

¥

HA

Veg Hakka Fried Rice
Chicken Hakka Fried Rice
Beef Hakka Fried Rice
Egg Hakka Fried Rice
Mixed (Egg, shrimp, Chicken) Fried Rice
+ Thai Chicken Fried Rice
+ Thai Beef Fried Rice
L Thai Mixed Fried Rice
Biryani Chicken Fried Rice
Biryani Beef Fried Rice
Mixed Biryani Fried Rice
% Szechuan Veg. Fried Rice
“.5zechuan Chicken Fried Rice
\.Szechuan Beef Fried Rice
. Szechuan Mixed Fried Rice

Sticky Plain Rice 3.50/5mail

9.50
7.99
4.99
9.50
9.99
3.99

11.50
11.9%
12.50
11.50
13.50
12.50
12.99
13.99
12.50
12.99
13.99
11.99
12.50
12.99
13.99

4.50/Large

CHICKEN DISHES

Veg Hakka Noodles
Chicken Hakka Noodles
Beef Hakka Noodles
Mixed Hakka Noodles
Szechuan Veg Noodles
Szechuan Chicken Noodles
Szechuan Beef Noodles
Mixed Szechuan Noodles
Singapore Veg. Noodles
Singapore Chicken Noodles
Singapore Beef Noodles
Mixed Singapore Noodles
Shanghai Veg. Noodles
Shanghai Chicken Noodles
Shanghai Beef Noaodles
Mixed Shanghai Noodles

i |

Butter Chicken Masala
Chilli Chicken

Thai Chilli Chicken (dry)
Thai Crispy Chicken (dry)
Bombay Chicken (dry)
Manchurian Chicken
Szechuan Chicken
General Tao's Chicken
Sesame Chicken

Sweet & Sour Pineapple Chicken
Kung Pao Chicken

Broccoli Chicken

Mixed Veg with Chicken

Dragon Chicken

Spicy Garlic Chicken

13.50

Dry 12.99 | Gravy 12.50

12.99
12.99
12.99

Dry 12.99 | Gravy 12.50
Dry 12.99 | Gravy 12.50

12.50
12.50
12.50
12.99
13.50
13.99
13.50
13.50

BEEF DISHES

. Thai Crispy Beef 13.99
L. Chilli Beef 12,99
L Manchurian Beef 12.99
“Szechuan Beef 12.99
General Tao's Beef 12.99
Sweet & Sour Pinapple Beef 12.99
“ Kung Pao Beef 13.99
Broccoli Beef 13.99
Mixed Veg with Beef 13.99
. Spicy Garlic Beef 1390

SEAFOOD DISHES

s.Chilli Fish
L Chilli Prawn
A Manchurian Fish

Dry 13.50 | Gravy 12.99
Dry 14.50 | Gravy 13.99
Dry 13.50 | Gravy 12.99

\.Szechuan Fish 12.99
“Szechuan Prawn 13.99
Sweet & Sour Fish 13.99
Sweet & Sour Prawn 13.99
Mix Veg with Fish 13.99
Mix Veg with Prawn 13.99
LSpicy Garlic Fish 12.99
\.Dragon Fish 13.50




